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Advanced Ceramics & Composites (ACCD)

RESEARCH DIVISIONS

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

+91 33 24733476/77/96/69,

Dr. Sunirmal Jana +91 33 23223303 / 23223380
Sr. Principal Scientist, SGD & E-mail: sjana@cgcri.res.in
Staff Officer &
Incharge, Director's Cell

+913324837340/41/42/43/44/45/46/49/50

Dr. Arup Kumar Raychaudhuri +91 33 23223314
SERB Distinguish Fellow arupraychaudhuri4217@googlemail.com

+91 33 24735829 (Secretariat)
+91 33 24839241 (Secretariat)
Fax: +91 33 24730957, +91 33 24839266
E-mail: director@cgcri.res.in
dir_office@cgcri.res.in

Dr.(Mrs.) Suman Kumari Mishra

Director

EPBX P&T NUMBERS

Head: Sanyal Dipayan (Dr) Chief Scientist 201 dsanyal 3271/3315 9903475620

Gangadharan S Sr. Principal Scientist 202 -B sganga 3287 9051257711

Naskar Milan Kanti (Dr) Sr. Principal Scientist 110 milan 3516 9432266623

Adhikary Krishnendu Principal Scientist 202 -A krishnendu 3450 9432351772

Kar Ajitesh Senior Scientist 202-D ajitesh 3422 9831152191

Banerjee Rajat (Dr) Principal Technical Officer 202-E rajat 3255 9433574055

Sarkar Soumya (Dr) Sr. Technical Officer(3) 6-B soumya 3231 9007066505

Guha Sumit Sr. Technical Officer (3) 207 -B 3273 8436087250

Chakraborty Sandip Sr. Technical Officer (2) 207-A sandip 3218 9903037175

Basu Sumantra Sr.Technical Officer(1) 207-A sumantra 3218 8777644464

Pal Pranab Technical Officer 207-A pranabpal 3218 9143728089

Mondal Ramprasad Technical Officer 207-A ramprasad 3218 9830696961

Kerketta Chhotan Sr. Technician (2) Workshop chhotan 3215 9051709601

Mondal Prasenjit Sr. Technician (2) 106 p_mondal 3269 9007724382

Das Sanjiban Technician (2) 106 sanjiban 3269 9231482061

Mondal Subhendu Bikas Technician (2) 106 sbmondal 3269 9477487137

Oraon Naresh Kumar Technician (2) 106 naresh 3269 9830377916

Bera Subhankar Technician (1) 106 sbera 3269 8777296725

Kopai Samir Kumar Technician (1) 106 skopai 3269 9804862834

Surface Grinding Room 3300

Vacuum Hot Press room 3235

X-Ray Micro CT Scan Room 3539

CNC Machining Room 3488

3501

3408

3312

Sample Cutting Room 3323

ENGG Workshop 3215

SPS/HIP/Brazing Furnace Room

Micro-Processing & Characterization Room

Thermal Characterization Room

INTERNAL TELEPHONE DIRECTORY
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Bio Ceramics and Coating (BCCD)

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail Contact NoTel Name Designation Room No E-mail Contact No

Ceramic Membrane Section

Energy Materials & Devices (EMDD)

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

Head: Dasgupta Subrata (Dr) Chief Scientist 5A/5D sdasgupta 3454/3291 23223454

Balla Vamsi Krishna (Dr) Sr. Principal Scientist BCCD-28C vamsiballa 3219 24198939

Ghosh (Das) Sumana (Dr) Pr. Scientist BCCD-12C sumana 3230 26746161

Bodhak Subhadip (Dr) Sr. Scientist BCCD-28A sbodhak 3562 8910902562

Chakraborty Jui (Dr) Sr. Scientist BCCD-12B jui 3233 9830135558

Das Mitun (Dr) Sr. Scientist BCCD-6B mitun 3270 24197847

Kundu Biswanath (Dr) Sr. Scientist 5B bkundu 3337 25000376

Bhattacharjee Debashish Sr. Technician (1) CNC-ROOM debashis 3293 9748134341

Patra Pradeep Kumar Technician (1) CNC-ROOM ppatra 3293 8583842505

BCCD Furnace Room 3317

Clean Room 6B 3304

CNC Room 3228

LENS Room BCCD-2 3532

Powder Preparation Room 230 3472

Student Room BCCD-14 3534

SEM Laboratory BCCD-20 3332

Student Room BCCD-28 3388

Student Room 5A 3294

Head: Dasgupta Subrata (Dr) Chief Scientist 5A/5D sdasgupta 3454/3291 23223454

Das Nandini (Dr) Principal Scientist 5C dasnandini 3469 25422494

Kayal Nijhuma Principal Scientist nijhuma 3241

Gagrai Mahesh Kr (Dr) Scientist 7A gmahesh 3248

Chalak Gouranga Technician (1) 1A g_chalak 3463

Ceramic Mem pro Lab 3253

Clean Room 3265

Student’s sitting Room 3425

Gas Permeation Lab (HT) 3291

Head: Sanyal Dipayan (Dr) Chief Scientist 201 dsanyal 3271/3315 9903475620

Das Sharma Abhiji t   (Dr) Sr. Principal Scientist 151 adassharma 3563

Mukhopadhyay Jayanta (Dr) Principal Scientist 153 jayanta_mu 3494

Medda Samar Kumar ( Dr) Principal Scientist 113 samar 3398

Raja Mir Wasim (Dr) Sr. Scientist 156-B mwraja 3393

Ghosh Srabanti (Dr) Sr. Scientist 220 srabanti 3567

Reddy Allu Amarnath (Dr) Scientist NF-3 aareddy 3370

Roy Debabrata Sr. Technical Officer(2) 154-A droy 3491

Gupta Debayan Sr. Technical Officer (1) NF-1 debayan 3318

Chakrabarti Nabani ta  (Acharya) Sr. Technical Officer (1) NF-1 nabanita 3318

Das Suman Sr. Technical Officer (1) 152-C sumand 3492

Ghosh Sudip  Kr Sr. Technical Officer (1) NF-1 sudip 3318

Biswas Debabrata Technical Officer 152-C debabrata 3492

Barik Satyendra Nath Technician (2) NF-1 satyen 3318

Das Pradip Sekhar (Dr) Technician (2) 156-B pradipsd 3393

Misra Tapas Technician (1) NF-1 tapasm 3318

Student’s Room 152-C 3492
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Fibre Optics and Photonics (FOPD)

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

Lithium Battery Lab LiB1 150-B 3431

Lithium Battery Lab LiB2 4 3003

Lithium Battery Lab LiB3 6 3420

SOFC HT Measurement Lab New Facility 3346

Processing Lab1 154-A 3491

Processing Lab2 154-B 3493

Material Characterization Lab 220 3441

Tape casting Facility 222 3471

Stack Testing Lab Mica Shed-1 3536

Separator Fabrication Lab Mica Shed -2 3543

SOFC processing Facility                                                                                                                                3292New Shed (Beside car parking)

Head: Bandyopadhyay Somnath (Dr) Chief Scientist somnath 3280 9830865176

Paul Mukul Ch (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist mcpal 3285/3278 9474456378

Pal Mrinmay (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist mpal 3284 8583854097

Basumallick Nandini Pr. Scientist nandini_b 3569 900760415

Biswas Palas Pr. Scientist palas 3277 9830735401

Das Shyamal (Dr) Pr. Scientist dshyamal 3276 9433129100

Pal Atasi (Dr) Pr. Scientist atasi 3610 9836562606

Dhar Anirban (Dr) Sr. Scientist anirband 3276/77 9477649636

Ghosh Debashri (Dr) Sr. Scientist debashri 3277 9434679072

Lala Sayantani Scientist 16 sayantani 3558 9051067168

Mitra Biplab Sr. Technical Officer (3) biplab 3276 9432108361

Kumar Dipten Sr. Technical Officer (2) diptenkumar 3466 /3276 9007596200

Biswas Abhirup Technical Officer abhirup 3277 9434550772

Ghosh Pratik Technician (1) pratik 3276 9679108795

Halder Indrajit Technician (2) indrajit 3525 8334912600

New Fibre Drawing Tower 3522/3547

Characterization Room 3282

Glass Lathe Room-I 3285

FBG Machine & Fibre Drawing 3506

Fibre Sensor Lab 3523

Chemical Processing Room 3525

Committee Rom (New Bldg.) 3551

Sitting Room (New Bldg) 3548

New Tower Room 3547

Student Room-16 31 3557

New Lab 35C 3404

Lab 26A 3560

Grinding & Polishing Lab

Clean Room/Sitting Room 36 3559

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No



Head: Tripathi H. S. (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist 302B/301 hstripathi 3480 9433457546

Sinhamahapatra Somnath Pr. Scientist 302C somnaths 3260 9163194495

Dana Kausik (Dr) Pr. Scientist kdana 3261 9831785575

Das Paromita Scientist 302E paromitadas 3406 9804722788

Bahinipati Rajesh Kumar Sr. Technical Officer (1) 21 rajesh 3225/3

Debnath Gopal Sr. Technical Officer (1) 21 gopal 3225/3

Reddy V P Sr. Technical Officer (1) 302 pradeep 3437

Pasari Satyajit Technical Officer satyajit 3259 9748197579

Bose (Das) Souma Technician (2) 21 souma 3435/7

Clay Processing & Testing Lab 3259

Main Hall 302 3437

Refractory Characterization Lab 305 3436

Refractory Fabrication Lab 21 3225

Refractory Processing Lab 307 3435

Refractory Testing Lab 29 3223

Traditional Ceramics Testing Lab 3261

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No
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Functional Materials and Devices (FMDD)

Refractory & Traditional Ceramics(RTCD)

Specialty Glass (SGD)

Head: Bandyopadhyay Somnath (Dr) Chief Scientist somnath 3280 9830865176

Pal Mrinal (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist 203 palm 3455 3324844093

Roy Somenath (Dr) Pr. Scientist 225 sroy 3427 9433670516

Mondal Swastik (Dr) Pr. Scientist SH302 swastik_monda

l

3561 9836469796

Mukherjee Arnab (Dr) Sr. Scientist 205 arnabm 3418 9007381069

Kundu Susmita (Dr) Sr Scientist SH302 ksusmita 3527 9432363625

Saha Debdulal (Dr) Sr. Scientist 223 debdulal 3456 9432674860

Sanyal Ambarish (Dr) Sr. Scientist 104A ambarish 3264 9871654727

Sen Shrabanee (Dr) Sr Scientist 225 Shrabanee 3464 09007148100

Seal Anshuman Scientist 225 anshuman 3464 9433971270

Hansda Soma Scientist 205 s.hansda 3448 9932443065

Biswas Shankar Pr. Technical Officer SH301 shankar 3528 9231808020

Das  Sagnik (Dr) Sr. Technical Officer (1) 223 sagnik 3467/87 8420825983

Mondal Jalaluddin Sr. Technician (2) 202 jalal 3535 8016602245

Sk. Md. Mursalin Technician (2) 202 skmursalin 3535 9564200506

Manna Raju Technician (1) 202 rmanna 3535

Measurement lab 216/219 /201

Sensor Hub SH 301/2 3528

Sensor Hub Measurement Room SH 305 3529

Students Room

3214/3467

3214/3467/ 3449/3217216/219/227/228/201

Head: Mandal Sitendu Shri Chief Scientist 14(G Floor) sitendum 3343

K. Annapurna (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist 42B annapurnak 3344 24635617

Jana Sunirmal (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist 33 sjana 3303

Mandal Ashis Kr (Dr) Pr. Scientist 44B ashis 3341

Mollah A R (Dr) Pr Scientist 44 atiar 3340 24418363



Biswas Kaushik (Dr) Sr. Scientist 44 kbiswas 3351

Chakraborty Shirshendu (Dr) Sr. Scientist 146 shirshendu 3474

Tarafder Anal (Dr) Sr. Scientist 44 anal 3324

Nag Sourav Sr. Scientist 36 (G Floor) souravnag 3327

Maharana Himangshu (Dr) Scientist 148 himanshu 3565

Halder Barun Sr. Scientist 1st Floor b_halder 1

Chakraborty Ranjan Pr. Technical Officer 57 ranjan 3505

Dasgupta Rana Pr. Technical Officer 146 rana 3415

Biswas Snehasis Sr. Technical Officer (3) 1st Floor sb iswas 3321 / 3328

Das Partha Sarathi Sr. Technical Officer (3) 36 (G Floor) psdas 3320

Ram Motilal Sr. Technical Officer (3) 36 (G Floor) mlram 3320/ 3327

Samaddar Sanjib Sr. Technical Officer (2) 147 samaddars 3615

Chowdhury Alok Roy Sr. Technical Officer (2) 40 (G Floor) alok 3381

Ghorui Sirshendu Sr. Technical Officer (2) 40 (G Floor) sirshendu 3490

Manna Srikrishna Sr. Technical Officer (2) 113 srikrishna 3509 9593174560

Pal Debarshi Sr. Technical Officer (1) 57 debarshipaul 3505

Adhikary Mrinmoy Sr.Technical Officer(1) 40 (G Floor) mrinmoy 3262

Barik Shibasish Sr.Technical Officer(1) 1st Floor sh ibasish 3328

Das Biswarup Sr. Technical Officer (1) 57 biswarup 3505

Sarkar Pratik Technical officer 57 psarkar 3505

Ghatak Mih ir Kumar Sr. Technician (2) 1st Floor mihir 3321

Chakraborty Aloke Kr Sr. Technician (2) 1st Floor aloke 3321 / 3328

Guchait Ashok Kumar Sr. Technician (2) 1st Floor akguchait 3321 / 3328

Ghorui Amar Technician (2) 57 amarg 3505

Ghosh Goutam Technician (1) 1st Floor 3321 / 3328

Hossain Reaj Technician (1) 57 reaj 3505

Baskey Mansaram Lab Assistant 1st Floor mansaram 3321 / 3328

33B 3306

33A 3305

Chemical Processing Lab 115 3338

GIXRD Room 14/1 3514

Instrument Room 128 B 3428

Raman Spectrometer 128 3429

Students Seating Room 149A 3274

Contractual Staff Room 42C 3552

Melting Room 42A 3339

Sample Characterization Lab 1 43 3342

LG-5L Plant 54 3345

142 3401

Chalcogenide Glass Melting Lab 143 3256

Ampoule sealing Lab 145 3246

Sitting Room for Students 113 3509

Architectural Glass Testing Facility

Clean Room for Thin Film Deposition & Instruments

Room for Precursor Sol Preparation
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Water Technology (WTD)

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

Head:Majumdar Swachchha Shri Sr. Pr. Scientist 5B swachchha 3252/3266

Ghosh Sourja(Dr) Pr. Scientist 5E sourja 3468

Sahoo Ganesh Chandra(Dr) Pr. Scientist 7A gcsahoo 3462

Sarkar Subhendu Sr. Technical Officer (1) 8 subhendu 3254

Basak Somjyoti Sr. Technical Officer (1) 112 somjyoti 3391

Roy Sanjukta Sr. Technical Officer (1) 7 roy.sanjukta 3425
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RESEARCH SUPPORT DIVISIONS & OTHER GROUPS
Advanced Materials & Chemical Characterization (AMCCD)

AcSIR
Head: Mahanty Sourindra (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist 204A mahanty 3495 9433479873

ACSIR office 215A 3439

Engineering Service (ESD)

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

Adhikary Mrinmoy Sr.Technical Officer(1) 3262

Das Khokan Sr. Technician (2) 6 3463

Bharati Nagendra Sr. Technician (2) 6 nagendra 3463

Ghosh Smarajit Technician (2) 8 smarajit 3254

Singh Nitai Chand Technician (1) 6 nitaichand 3463

Ceramic Mem Pro Lab 3B 3253

Veg. Oil Pro Lab 4 3251

Instrument Lab 8 3254

MBR Lab 3266

Scholar's  Sitting Room 7 3425

Head:Sikder Jyotimoy Shri Sr. Pr. Scientist 105 jyotirmay 3564 9968262145

Bhattacharya Dipten (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientis t 224 dipten 3542/3460

Sinha Prasanta Kr (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientis t 209 ps inha 3443 24164931

Pram anik Nim ai C (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientis t MPES-5 ncpram anik 3366 9846406237

Acharya Saikat Deb (Dr) Pr. Scientis t 24 saikat 3247 24657835

Basak Sam arendra (Dr) Pr. Technical Officer 209 sbasak 3445

Dalui Srikanta Sr. Technical Officer (3) MPES-5 sk_dalui 3367/ 64 9903207551

Mondal Shiv Narayan Sr. Technical Officer (2) 209 shivnarayan 3445

Sam addar Ranjan Sr. Technical Officer (1) 209 ranjans 3445

Sahoo Trilochan Prasad Sr. Technical Officer (1) 209 trilochan 3444

Sah Ajay Kum ar Technician 209 ajay 3444

Ghosh Sujit Lab Ass is tant 209 sujit 3444

Naskar Biplab Kr Lab. Ass is tant MPES-5 biplabn 3367 9674321522

Cutting Polishing Room MPES-6 3363

Microscopy Room MPES-7 3482

Nano Indentation Room MPES-7 3482

Micro Hardness / Scratch Tes t MPES-7 3482

UTM- Room MPES-8 3364

Head: Mukhopadhyay Rahuldeb Shri Sr. Technical Officer (2) ESD 107 rahulm 3336/3203

Sukanta Bhattacharyya (Electrical) Sr. Technical Officer (2) ESD 111 sukanta 3227 24832305

Das Sourav Kumar (Electrical) Sr. Technical Officer (1) ESD 110 sourav 3211

Maity Debjit (Civil) Sr. Technical Officer (1) ESD 109 debjit 3329

Pal Ananda Sundar (Civil) Sr. Technical Officer (1) ESD 108 ananda 3263

Naiya Sanatan (Civil) Sr. Technician (2) ESD 112 snaiya 3518

Das Somnath (Electrical) Technician (2) ESD 112 somnath 3518

Sujoy Roy Technician (2) ESD-106 sujoy 3518

Carpentry Room 3504

AC Maintenance room 3216

Capacitor Panel Room 18 3322

Control Room  3313

Electrician Room 31A 3229

Old Director’s Bungalow

Near Over Head Reservoir

Electrical Substation
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Human Resource (HR)

Head:Bandyopadhyay Somnath (Dr) Chief Scientist somnath 3280 9830865176

Datta Sukanya (Dr) Chief Scientist 228-A sukanya 3286/3461

Sikder Jyotirmay Sr. Pr. Scientist 105 jyotirmay 3564 9968262145

Information Technology (ITD)

International S&T Affairs (ISTAG)

Head:Bandyopadhyay Debashis (Dr)Sr. Pr. Scientist                  MPES-2 debashisb 3544 9433216894

Pal Mrinmay (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist mpal 3284 8583854097

Garai Amit Technician (2) amitgarai 3297 8617742057

 Knowledge and IP Management (KIMD)
Publication

Head: Bandyopadhyay Debashis (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist MPES-2 debashisb 3544 9433216894

Sreemany Monojoy (Dr) Pr. Scientist PP-2 m_sreemany 3201 9433809187

Mondal Sukamal Pr. Technical Officer PP-4 smondal 3394 9434644468

Balmiki Dharma Assistant Manager PP-4 dharma 3395 9007788086

Knowledge Resource Centre

Patra Chandana (Dr) Pr. Technical Officer KRC cpatra 3498/99 9831035311

Chaudhuri Bidhan Ch Sr. Technical Officer (3) KRC chaudhuri_bidhan 3508 9874522690

IPR Cell

Mandal Ashis Kr (Dr) Pr. Scientist 44B ashis 3341

Basumallick Nandini Pr. Scientist nandini_b 3569 900760415

Chakrabarti Subhendu Sr. Technician (3) MPES-3 suvendu 3556 9433171885

 Material Characterization and Instrumentation(MCID)

Head: Kayal Tarun Kr. (Dr) Chief Scientist 142 tarun 3360 8617764553

Central Material Characterization Facility

Majumder Mousumi (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist 138 mousumi 3213 8013185713

Baral Narjinary Mousumi Sr. Technical Officer (1) 136 mnarjinary 3399 9874220757

Hemrom Asian Sr. Technical Officer (1) 136 asian 3399 9831888737

Samanta Swati Sr. Technical Officer (1) 136 swati 3244 9432231167

CMCF 1st flr (Main bldg) 137 3512

Sample preparation room 135 3352

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

Head: Paul Mukul Chandra (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist HoD Room mcpal 3285 9474456378

Adhikari Agniv Sr. Technical Officer (2) agniv 3359 9830051898

Sikdar Unmona Technical Officer PP-3 unmona 3268

Mukherjee Abhishek Technician (2) abhishekm 3389 9804770606

Computer Server Room 3373

Computer Maintenance 3374



Sen Santanu Sr. Pr. Scientist 140 santanu 3210 9830054818

Ghosh Susapta Pr. Technical Officer RTCD Bld. Gr.flr susapta 3347 9836768812

Biswas Indranil Sr. Technical Officer (1) 136 indranil 3515/3331 9433196100

Kanu (Sha) Moumita Technical Officer 136 moumita 3399 8902233648

Ghosh Goutam Sr Technician (3) 35 goutamg 3206 9433431580

Chatterjee Kamalesh Sr.Technician (2) EPABX kamalesh 3483 9333249850

Roy (Kundu) Piyali Technician (2) 136 piyali 3399/3331 9477448292

Instrumentation Lab-1 RTCD Bld. Gr.flr. 3240

Instrumentation Lab- II RTCD Bld.1st .flr. 3331

Telephone Exchange 3008
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Instrumentation Section

TEM/XPS/FIB Unit

XRD/GAXRD/XRF/FESEM Unit

Project Planning & Business Development(PPBDD)

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

Bysakh Sandip (Dr)                                                           Sr. Pr. Scientist 10A sbysakh 3299/89 9432490196

Pal Prabir (Dr)                                                                     Pr. Scientist 108B prabir.p 3334 9625082087

Dasgupta Kajari                                                                   Sr. Technical Officer (1) 3B kajari 3568 9836127744

Maity Titir                                                                            Sr. Technical Officer (1) 3B titir 3568 9432382914

TEM Lab 3289

XPS Lab 3407

Ghosh Jiten (Dr) Pr. Scientist 11 jiten 3207 9433501022

Mandal Ashok Kr Sr. Technical Officer (2) 3A ashok 3202 9143145959

Dey Nitai Sr.Technical Officer (1) 3A nitai 3202 9433470373

Khan Prosenjit Sr. Technical Officer(1) 3A,15 prosenjitk 3555 8017823702

Ghosh Nirmal Kr. Sr. Technician( 2) 3A nirmal 3555 7003658369

Nath Sumit Technician (2) 3A,12 sumit 3555 9432181964

Jana Bhola Nath Lab Assistant 3A bhola 3202 9733937061

Datta Alokmay Prof. Raja Ramanna Fellow 103 fellow1 3402 9874012535

FEESM Lab-Supra 9 3209

FEESM Lab-Sigma 10A 3302

FEESM Sample preparation 3B 3290

XRD Lab 1 12 3419

XRD Lab 2 13 3208

XRF Lab 15 3526

Head:Mandal Sitendu Shri Chief Scientist 14 (G Floor) sitendum 3343

Biswas Indranil (Dr) Pr. Scientist 107 indranilb 3386

Ghosh Avijit (Dr) Pr. Technical Officer 228 avijit 3371

Sarkar Debashish Sr. Technical Officer (2) 109 debashish 3387

Sarkar Soma Technician (2) 109 soma 3212

Prasad Mithilesh Lab Assistant (1) 109 mithilesh 3212

Malik Bipin Chandra Lab Assistan 109 bipin 3212
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Safety & Transport (STD)

Testing & Characterization Cell (TCC)

OUTREACH CENTRES
Khurja, Uttar Pradesh (STD Code-057738)

Sharma Lalit Kumar Dr. lksharma

Rama Rao P Scientist ramarao 9831226000

Kumar Vipin Technical Officer vkumar 9558215684

Singh Anurag                                                                                                                            Technician II (2) 9897373223

05738245433/9412227619Chief Scientist (Sct-In-Charge)

Naroda, Gujarat (STD Code-079)

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT SERVICES
Administration (ADMIN)

AO's Office

Balmiki Laxman Group C (Non-Tech) balmiki 3002/3004 9830797217

Mallick Manju Group C / MTS 3002/3004 6290881751

Bill Section (BILL)

Cash Section
Head: Saha Ratan Kr. Shri Section Officer (General) rksaha 3383

Mishra Ashwini Lab Assistant ashwini 3426/3458

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

Head:  Chakraborty Anjan Sr. Pr. Scientist 19 anjan 3325

Chauhan Dinesh Kr Assistant Section Officer Transport cell dinesh 3236/3258

Garage 3350

Head: Milan Kanti Naskar(Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist 110 / 134 milan 3516 / 3432 9432266623

Dana Kausik (Dr) Pr. Scientist Clay Lab (old) kdana 3261 9831785575

Chakraborty Ruma Sr.Technical Officer (1 ) 3C ruma 3205 9433068034

Solanki Parag M (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist (Sct-In-Charge) pmsolanki 

Joshi Amish G. (Dr) Sr. Pr. Scientist amish

Agrawal Parvesh (Dr) Pr. Scientist parvesh

Asha Anil Pr. Scientist aanil

Roat Karoonashanker Sr. Technical Officer (2) roatks

Karshanbhai K H Sr. Technical Officer (1) hkkundaria

Prasad Abhijit Sr. Technical Officer (1) abhijitprasad

Joshi Naresh Ramanlal Technician (2) jn_ramanlal

Parekh Rajesh Kr Chunilal Technician (2) parekh

Alpeshkumar M Patel Technician (2) alpesh

Madhu Sanjoy Technician smadhu

Kumar Subodh Assistant Section Officer subodhkumar

9016275157/22823345 

7600603813/22823345

9898714244/22823345

9825188985 /22823345

9810604580/7678682902

9925344084/22823345

9427007427/22823345

9427972476/22823345

9898714226 /22823345

9898044336 /22823345

228223345 / 22811213(212)

9998735878/22823345 

Kar B K Shri Sr. Controller of Administration 123 bkkar 3511 24838086

Roushan R K S Shri Administrative Officer 124 roushan 3510 24838084

Head:Saha Ratan Kr. Shri Section Officer rksaha   3383

Saikia Rupam         Section Officer rupam 3409

Biswas S C   Assistant Section Officer scb  3458

Choudhury Chittabrata Sr. Tech (2) Chitta 3458

Mishra Ashwini Lab Assistant ashwini 3458

Naskar Raja Sr. Secretariat Assistant rajan 3409

Sen Sudeep Assistant Section Officer sudeep_sen 3458
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196, Raja S. C. Mullick Road, Kolkata 700 032
INTERNAL TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

CSIR-Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute

Hindi Cell 

Recruitment & Assessment Cell (R&A) 

Establishment (E-I)

Finance & Accounts ( F&A)

General (G)

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

Head: Mainak Aditya Shri Administrative Officer 132 aditya 3423

Ganguly Sanhita Section Officer(G) 132 sanhita 3566

Roy Sudhanshu Sekhar Assistant Section Officer 132 sudhanshu 3412

Das Swarupa Assistant Section Officer 132 swarupa 3412

Adhikary Saikat Sr. Secretariat Assistant 132 saikata 3412

Attendance System Room 111 3396/3412

Head:Pareek Rajesh Kumar Shri COFA accounts 3459 24830979

Mukherjee Priyam Finance & Accounts Officer priyam 3385

Chakraborty Soumitra Assistant Section Officier soumitra 3477

Chakrabarty Aniruddha Sr.Secretariat Assistant aniruddha 3477

Chakraborty Bhavesh Assistant Section Officier bhabesh 3361

Chakraborty Piyali Sr. Secretariat Assistant piyal id 3452

Mandal Sanat Assistant Section Officer sanat 3452

Mishra Pavan Kr Sr. Technician (GR II) pavan 3361

Mondal Supriyo Sr. Secretariat Assistant supriyo 3477

Roy Subarna Assistant Section Officer subarna 3477

Dalui Janardan Sr. Stenographer jdalui 3513

Head: Prasad Mahesh Shri Section Officer (G) 126 mahesh 3414

Das Minati Assistant Section Officer (G) 126 minoti 3413/14

Khan Murselim Sr. Secretariat Assistant (G) 126 murselim 3413/14

Karmakar Ranjan Sr. Secretariat Assistant (G) 126 ranjank 3413/14

Naskar Susanta Sr. Tech (2) 126 susantan 3308

Das Tarani Group-C(Non technical) 126 tarani 3413/14

Despatch 126 3308

Head: Ms. Sumana Majumdar Administrative Officer 111/130  A suman 3517/3416

Sardar Sudipta Assistant Section Officer (G) 130A sudipta_s 3417

Bhattacharya  Ratna Assistant Section Officer (G) 111 ratna 3517

Das Alpana Lab Assistant 130A alpana 3417

Chatterjee Debsubhra Sr. Secretariat Assistant (G) 130A debsubhra 3416/3417

Ghosh Sudip Assistant Section Officer (Gl) 130A ghoshsudip 3416/3417

Jana Koushik Sr. Secretariat Assistant (G) 130A koushikjana 3417

Paliwal Priyankar Senior Hindi Officer ppaliwal 3310 9433831045

Bhattacharyya Krishna Senior Hindi Officer krishna 3537

Prasad Shatrughan Assistant Section Officer sprasad 3316 9433855525

Hindi Class Room 3440 9432580824
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196, Raja S. C. Mullick Road, Kolkata 700 032
INTERNAL TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

CSIR-Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute

Stores & Purchase (S&P)

Reception and Security

Head: Biswas Bidhan Shri Security Officer bidhan 3356 24259439

Bandyopadhyay Anindya Security Assistant anindya 3354

Receptionist Receptionist 3355

Reception ( For Visitor’s use) 3357

Main Gate 3353

Tel Name Designation Room No E-mail
@cgcri.res.in Contact No

Stores

Head: Ray Rubai Mrs. CoSP  spo 3453

Banerjee Arun Kr. Assistant Section Officer (S&P) arunb 3479/3478

Tarafder Tapan Assistant Section Officer(S&P) tapan 3384/ 3479

Oraon Sushil Sr. Secretariat Assistant(S&P) sushil 3479

Banerjee Dibyendu Sr. Secretariat Assistant (S&P) dibyendu 3384

Ray Deepanjan Sr. Secretariat Assistant(S&P) raydeepanjan 3479/3384

Oraon Mila Sr. Technician (2) mila 3479

Bhuktar Pradeep S. Technician (1) bhuktar_ps 3479

Gurung Yam Bahadur Group -C (Non Technical) gurung_yb 3479 / 3384

Purchase Committee Room 3267

Canteen

Sanyal Lina Assistant Section Officer (S&P) Gr-I lina 3237

Pramanick Swapan Kr Assitant Section Officer swapanp 3239

Ghosh Tapas Kr T.O. (3) 3237

Das Prasenjit Kr Sr. Technician (2) 3239

Majumder Arijit Sr. Technician (2) arimaju 3237

Mondal Bikash Technician (2) bikash 3234

Panja Subrata Technician (2) subratap 3234

Kar Sunayan Technician (1) sunayan 3281

Ganguly Amal Lab Assistant amal 3237

Sarkar Swapan Lab Assistant 3237/3281 / 3239

I/C: Gupta Rana Shri Lab Assistant ranag 3245 9748313159

Das Ch. Kartick  Halwai Cum Cook  kartik 3242

Nayak Bikram Clerk bikram 3242
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196, Raja S. C. Mullick Road, Kolkata 700 032
INTERNAL TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

CSIR-Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute

Alphabatical List of Common Facilities
Tel Name

Name Tel

A.P.C Roy Seminar Hall 3375

Atma Ram Committee Room (Outside) 3379

Audit Room 3411

Committee Room No 119A (inside Dining Hall) 3500

Dining Hall (adjacent to APC Hall) 3365

Doctor's Chamber 3330

Guest House (SIRSA) 3324660097

H.K. Mitra Committee Room 3440

Indian Ceramic Society 3424/3349

Indian Institute of Ceramics 3348

K.D. Sharma Multipurpose Hall 3272

M.N. Saha Auditorium 3295

Security Main Gate 3353

Seminar Registration Desk 3307

Staff Club 3243

Staff Co-operative Office 3333

Telephone Operator 9 / 3550

Video Conference Room 3439

Visiting Scientist 3402

Name Fax

Director’s Office:                           +91 33 2473 0957

Administration:                              +91 33 2473 6082

Recruitment Cell:                          +91 33 2483 7346

Purchase Section: +91 33 2483 7339

Testing & Characterization Cell:   +91 33 2483 7339

FAX Numbers
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196, Raja S. C. Mullick Road, Kolkata 700 032
INTERNAL TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

CSIR-Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute

Name Tel Div/Sec/Unit#

Alphabatical List of Employees

Name Tel Div/Sec/Unit#

1 Acharya Saikat Deb (Dr) 3247 AMCCD

2 Adhikari Agniv 3359 ITD

3 Adhikary Krishnendu 3450 ACCD

4 Adhikary Mrinmoy 3262 RTCD

5 Adhikary Mrinmoy 3262 WTD

6 Adhikary Saikat Sri 3412 E-I

7 Agrawal Parvesh (Dr) 9925344084 NARODA

8 Ajay Kumar Sah 3444 AMCCD

9 Alpeshkumar M Patel 9016275157 NARODA

10 Asha Anil 9427007427 NARODA

11 Bahinipati Rajesh Kumar 3225/3 RTCD

12 Balla Vamsi Krishna (Dr) 3219 BCCD

13 Balmiki Dharma 3395 KIMD

14 Balmiki Laxman 3002/3004 AO OFF

15 Bandyopadhyay Anindya 3354 R & P

16 Bandyopadhyay Debashis  (Dr) 3544 KIMD

17 Bandyopadhyay Somnath  (Dr) 3280 FOPD

18 Banerjee Arun Kr. 3479/3478 S & P

19 Banerjee Dibyendu 3384 S & P

20 Banerjee Rajat (Dr) 3255 ACCD

21 Baral Narjinary Mousumi 3399 MCID

22 Barik Satyendra Nath 3318 EMDD

23 Barik Shibasish 3328 RTCD

24 Basak Samarendra (Dr) 3445 AMCCD

25 Basak Somjyoti 3391 WTD

26 Baskey Mansaram 3321 / 3328 RTCD

27 Basu Sumantra 3218 ACCD

28 Basumallick Nandini 3569 FOPD

29 Basumallick Nandini 3569 KIMD

30 Bera Subhankar 3269 ACCD

31 Bharati Nagendra 3463 WTD

32 Bhattacharjee Debashish 3293 BCCD

33 Bhattacharya  Ratna 3517 R & A

34 Bhattacharya Dipten (Dr) 3542/3460 AMCCD

35 Bhattacharyya Krishna 3537 HINDI

36 Bhuktar Pradeep S. 3479 S & P

37 Biswas Abhirup 3277 FOPD

38 Biswas Bidhan 3356 R & P

39 Biswas Debabrata 3492 EMDD

40 Biswas Indranil 3515/3331 MCID

41 Biswas Indranil (Dr) 3386 PPBDD

42 Biswas Kaushik (Dr) 3351 RTCD

43 Biswas Palas 3277 FOPD

44 Biswas S C   3458 BILL

45 Biswas Shankar 3528 FMDD

46 Biswas Snehasis 3321 / 3328 RTCD

47 Bodhak Subhadip (Dr) 3562 BCCD

48 Bose (Das) Souma 3435/7 RTCD

49 Bysakh Sandip (Dr)                                                           3299/89 MCID

50 Chakrabarti N (Acharya) 3318 EMDD

51 Chakrabarti Subhendu 3556 KIMD

52 Chakrabarty Aniruddha 3477 F & A

53 Chakraborty Aloke Kr 3321 / 3328 RTCD

54 Chakraborty Anjan 3325 STD

55 Chakraborty Bhavesh 3361 F & A

56 Chakraborty Jui (Dr) 3233 BCCD

57 Chakraborty Piyali 3452 F & A

58 Chakraborty Ranjan 3505 RTCD

59 Chakraborty Ruma 3205 TCC

60 Chakraborty Sandip 3218 ACCD

61 Chakraborty Shirshendu (Dr) 3474 RTCD

62 Chakraborty Soumitra 3477 F & A

63 Chalak Gouranga 3463 CMS

64 Chatterjee Debsubhra 3416/3417 R & A

65 Chatterjee Kamalesh 3483 MCID

66 Chaudhuri Bidhan Ch 3508 KIMD

67 Chauhan Dinesh Kr 3236/3258 STD

68 Choudhury Chittabrata 3458 BILL

69 Chowdhury Alok Roy 3381 RTCD

70 Dalui Janardan 3513 F & A

71 Dalui Srikanta 3367/ 64 AMCCD

72 Dana Kausik (Dr) 3261 RTCD

73 Dana Kausik (Dr) 3261 TCC

74 Das  Sagnik (Dr) 3467/87 FMDD

75 Das Alpana 3417 R & A

76 Das Biswarup 3505 RTCD

77 Das Ch. Kartick 3242 CANTEEN

78 Das Khokan 3463 WTD

79 Das Minati 3413/14 G

80 Das Mitun (Dr) 3270 BCCD

81 Das Nandini (Dr) 3469 CMS

82 Das Paromita 3406 RTCD

83 Das Partha Sarathi 3320 RTCD

84 Das Pradip Sekhar (Dr) 3393 EMDD

85 Das Prasenjit Kr 3239 S & P

86 Das Sanjiban 3269 ACCD
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INTERNAL TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

CSIR-Central Glass & Ceramic Research Institute

Name Tel Div/Sec/Unit#

Alphabatical List of Employees

Name Tel Div/Sec/Unit#

87 Das Sharma Abhijit (Dr) 3563 EMDD

88 Das Shyamal (Dr) 3276 FOPD

89 Das Somnath 3518 ESD

90 Das Sourav Kumar 3211 ESD

91 Das Suman 3492 EMDD

92 Das Swarupa Smt 3412 E-I

93 Das Tarani 3413/14 G

94 Dasgupta Kajari                                                                   3568 MCID

95 Dasgupta Rana 3415 RTCD

96 Dasgupta Subrata (Dr) 3454/3291 BCCD

97 Datta Alokmay Prof. 3402 MCID

98 Datta Sukanya (Dr) 3286/3461 HR

99 Debnath Gopal 3225/3 RTCD

100 Dey Nitai 3202 MCID

101 Dhar Anirban (Dr) 3276/77 FOPD

102 Gagrai Mahesh Kr (Dr) 3248 CMS

103 Gangadharan S 3287 ACCD

104 Ganguly Amal 3281 S & P

105 Ganguly Sanhita Smt. 3566 E-I

106 Garai Amit 3297 ISTAG

107 Ghatak Mihir Kumar 3321 RTCD

108 Ghorui Amar 3505 RTCD

109 Ghorui Sirshendu 3490 RTCD

110 Ghosh (Das) Sumana (Dr) 3230 BCCD

111 Ghosh Avijit (Dr) 3371 PPBDD

112 Ghosh Debashri (Dr) 3277 FOPD

113 Ghosh Goutam 3321 / 3328 RTCD

114 Ghosh Goutam 3206 MCID

115 Ghosh Jiten (Dr) 3207 MCID

116 Ghosh Nirmal Kr. 3555 MCID

117 Ghosh Pratik 3276 FOPD

118 Ghosh Smarajit 3254 WTD

119 Ghosh Sourja(Dr) 3468 WTD

120 Ghosh Srabanti (Dr) 3567 EMDD

121 Ghosh Sudip 3416/3417 R & A

122 Ghosh Sudip  Kr 3318 EMDD

123 Ghosh Sujit 3444 AMCCD

124 Ghosh Susapta 3347 MCID

125 Guchait Ashok Kumar 3321 / 3328 RTCD

126 Guha Sumit 3273 ACCD

127 Gupta Debayan 3318 EMDD

128 Gupta Rana 3245 CANTEEN

129 Gurung Yam Bahadur 3479 / 3384 S & P

130 Halder Barun 3321/28 RTCD

131 Halder Indrajit 3525 FOPD

132 Hansda Soma 3448 FMDD

133 Hemrom Asian 3399 MCID

134 Hossain Reaj 3505 RTCD

135 Jana Bhola Nath 3202 MCID

136 Jana Koushik 3417 R & A

137 Jana Sunirmal (Dr) 3303 RTCD

138 Joshi Amish G. (Dr) 9810604580 NARODA

139 Joshi Naresh Ramanlal 228223345 NARODA

140 K. Annapurna (Dr) 3344 RTCD

141 Kanu (Sha) Moumita 3399 MCID

142 Kar Ajitesh 3422 ACCD

143 Kar B K 3511 ADMIN

144 Kar Sunayan 3281 S & P

145 Karmakar Ranjan 3413/14 G

146 Kayal Nijhuma 3241 CMS

147 Kayal Tarun Kr. (Dr) 3360 MCID

148 Kerketta Chhotan 3215 ACCD

149 Khan Murselim 3413/14 G

150 Khan Prosenjit 3555 MCID

151 Kopai Samir Kumar 3269 ACCD

152 Kumar Dipten 3523/3528 FOPD

153 Kumar Subodh 9898714244 NARODA

154 Kumar Vipin 9558215684 KHURJA

155 Kundariya H K 9898714226 NARODA

156 Kundu Biswanath (Dr) 3337 BCCD

157 Kundu Susmita (Dr) 3527 FMDD

158 Lala Sayantani 3558 FOPD

159 Madhu Sanjoy 7600603813 NARODA

160 Mahanty Sourindra (Dr) 3495 AcSIR

161 Maharana Himangshu (Dr) 3565 RTCD

162 Main Gate 3353 R & P

163 Mainak Aditya 3423 E-I

164 Maity Debjit (Civil) 3329 ESD

165 Maitytitir                                                                            3568 MCID

166 Majumdar Sumana Ms. 3517/3416 R & A

167 Majumdar Swachchha 3252/3266 WTD

168 Majumder Arijit 3237 S & P

169 Majumder Mousumi (Dr) 3213 MCID

170 Malik Bipin Chandra 3212 PPBDD

171 Mallick Manju 3002/3004 AO OFF

172 Mandal Ashis Kr (Dr) 3341 RTCD

173 Mandal Ashis Kr (Dr) 3341 KIMD

174 Mandal Sanat 3452 F & A
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Alphabatical List of Employees

Name Tel Div/Sec/Unit#

175 Mandal Sitendu 3343 PPBDD

176 Manna Raju 3535 FMDD

177 Manna Srikrishna 3509 RTCD

178 Medda Samar Kumar (Dr) 3398 EMDD

179 Milan Kanti Naskar (Dr) 3516 TCC

180 Mishra Ashwini 3426/3458 CS

181 Mishra Pavan Kr 3361 F & A

182 Mishra S K (Dr) 3001/3380 DIR OFFICE

183 Misra Tapas 3318 EMDD

184 Mitra Biplab 3276 FOPD

185 Mollah A R (Dr) 3340 RTCD

186 Mandal Ashok Kr 3202 MCID

187 Mondal Bikash 3234 S & P

188 Mondal Jalaluddin 3535 FMDD

189 Mondal Ramprasad 3218 ACCD

190 Mondal Shiv Narayan 3445 AMCCD

191 Mondal Subhendu Bikas 3269 ACCD

192 Mondal Sukamal 3394 KIMD

193 Mondal Supriyo 3477 F & A

194 Mondal Swastik (Dr) 3561 FMDD

195 Mondal Prasenjit 3269 ACCD

196 Mukherjee Abhishek 3389 ITD

197 Mukherjee Arnab (Dr) 3418 FMDD

198 Mukherjee Priyam 3385 F & A

199 Mukhopadhyay Jayanta (Dr) 3494 EMDD

200 Mukhopadhyay Rahuldeb 3336/3203 ESD

201 Nag Sourav 3327 RTCD

202 Naiya Sanatan (Civil) 3518 ESD

203 Naskar Biplab Kr 3367 AMCCD

204 Naskar Milan Kanti (Dr) 3516 ACCD

205 Naskar Raja 3409 BILL

206 Naskar Susanta 3308 G

207 Nath Sumit 3555 MCID

208 Nayak Bikram 3242 CANTEEN

209 Oraon Mila 3479 S & P

210 Oraon Naresh Kumar 3269 ACCD

211 Oraon Sushil 3479 S & P

212 Pal Ananda Sundar (Civil) 3263 ESD

213 Pal Atasi (Dr) 3610 FOPD

214 Pal Debarshi 3505 RTCD

215 Pal Mrinal (Dr) 3455 FMDD

216 Pal Mrinmay (Dr) 3284 FOPD

217 Pal Prabir (Dr)                                                                     3334 MCID

218 Pal Pranab 3218 ACCD

220 Panja Subrata 3234 S & P

221 Pareek Rajesh Kumar Shri 3459 F & A

222 Parekh Rajesh Kr Chunilal 9998735878 NARODA

223 Pasari Satyajit 3259 RTCD

224 Patra Chandana (Dr) 3498/99 KIMD

225 Patra Pradeep Kumar 3293 BCCD

226 Paul Mukul Ch. (Dr) 3285/3278 FOPD

227 Pramanick Swapan Kr 3239 S & P

228 Pramanik Nimai C (Dr) 3366 AMCCD

229 Prasad Abhijit 9898044336 NARODA

230 Prasad Mahesh Shri 3414 G

231 Prasad Mithilesh 3212 PPBDD

232 Prasad Shatrughan 3316 HINDI

233 Raja Mir Wasim (Dr) 3393 EMDD

234 Ram Motilal 3320/ 27 RTCD

235 Rama Rao P 9831226000 KHURJA

236 Ray Deepanjan 3479/3384 S & P

237 Ray Rubai Mrs. 3435 S & P

238 Reddy Allu Amarnath (Dr) 3370 EMDD

239 Reddy V P 3437 RTCD

240 Roat Karoonashanker 9427972476 NARODA

241 Roushan R K S Shri 3510 ADMIN

242 Roy (Kundu) Piyali 3399/3331 MCID

243 Roy Debabrata 3491 EMDD

244 Roy Somenath (Dr) 3427 FMDD

245 Roy Subarna 3477 F & A

246 Roy Sudhanshu Sekhar Sri 3412 E-I

247 Saha Debdulal (Dr) 3456 FMDD

248 Saha Ratan Kr. Shri 3383 CS

249 Sahoo Ganesh Chandra(Dr) 3462 WTD

250 Sahoo Trilochan Prasad 3444 AMCCD

251 Saikia Rupam         3409 BILL

252 Samaddar Ranjan 3445 AMCCD

253 Samaddar Sanjib 3615 RTCD

254 Samanta Swati 3244 MCID

255 Sanjukta Roy 3425 WTD

256 Sanyal Ambarish (Dr) 3264 FMDD

257 Sanyal Dipayan (Dr) 3271/3315 EMDD

258 Sanyal Lina 3237 S & P

259 Sardar Sudipta 3417 R & A

260 Sarkar Debashish 3387 PPBDD

261 Sarkar Pratik 3505 RTCD

262 Sarkar Soma 3212 PPBDD

263 Sarkar Soumya (Dr) 3231 ACCD
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Alphabatical List of Employees
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264 Sarkar Subhendu 3254 WTD

265 Sarkar Swapan 3239 / 3281 S & P

266 Seal Anshuman 3464 FMDD

267 Sen Santanu 3210 MCID

268 Sen Shrabanee (Dr) 3464 FMDD

269 Sen Sudeep 3458 BILL

270 Sharma Lalit Kumar Dr. 9412227619 KHURJA

271 Sikdar Unmona 3268 ITD

272 Sikder Jyotirmay 3564 AMCCD/HR

273 Singh Anurag                                                                                                                            9897373223 KHURJA

274 Singh Nitai Chand 3463 WTD

275 Sinha Prasanta Kr (Dr) 3443 AMCCD

276 Sinhamahapatra Somnath 3260 RTCD

277 Sk. Md. Mursalin 3535 FMDD

278 Solanki Parag M Dr. 9825188985 NARODA

279 Sreemany Monojoy (Dr.) 3201 KIMD

280 Sujoy Roy 3518 ESD

281 Sukanta Bhattacharyya 3227 ESD

282 Tapas Kr. Ghosh 3237 S & P

283 Tarafder Anal (Dr) 3324 RTCD

284 Tarafder Tapan 3384/ 3479 S & P

285 Tripathi  H. S. Dr. 3480 RTCD
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